

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	CAPITOL	JOE DANIELS		
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132 =====											
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,435.00	\$4,435.00	\$5,000.00	
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN- PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	7.00	DAYS	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$75.00	\$78.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$80.00	
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$12,350.00	\$5,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$15,355.00	\$64,895.00	
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	862.00	C.Y.	\$21.00	\$18,102.00	\$16.50	\$21.50	\$16.10	\$25.50	\$16.75	
20204	SELECT FILL (UNDISTRIBUTED)	50.00	TON	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$6.00	\$15.00	\$11.66	\$21.00	\$15.50	
20219	BREAKER RUN	300.00	TON	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$13.25	\$10.63	\$13.40	\$14.25	
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS (NON- WOVEN)	500.00	S.Y.	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$2.20	\$1.50	\$3.55	\$2.00	
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, FULL DEPTH	35.00	L.F.	\$5.00	\$175.00	\$1.50	\$2.10	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$3.75	
20321	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT	980.00	S.Y.	\$0.10	\$98.00	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$4.39	\$5.25	\$5.00	
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	905.00	L.F.	\$2.50	\$2,262.50	\$3.00	\$4.70	\$2.70	\$5.70	\$4.90	
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	2,820.00	S.F.	\$1.50	\$4,230.00	\$2.00	\$1.80	\$1.32	\$1.65	\$1.90	
30201	TYPE 'A' CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	920.00	L.F.	\$17.00	\$15,640.00	\$15.00	\$16.50	\$17.50	\$17.79	\$18.00	
30301	5" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	7,040.00	S.F.	\$4.60	\$32,384.00	\$4.20	\$4.50	\$4.85	\$4.75	\$6.50	
30302	7" CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVE	530.00	S.F.	\$5.00	\$2,650.00	\$4.80	\$5.00	\$5.25	\$7.10	\$7.60	
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	48.00	S.F.	\$25.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$30.35	\$30.00	
30342	4'X8' TREE GRATE (INCLUDING FRAME)	17.00	EACH	\$2,375.00	\$40,375.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,607.07	\$2,480.00	\$2,825.00	

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

				RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
40101	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 1	380.00	TON	\$14.00	\$5,320.00	\$10.00	\$14.75	\$13.20	\$15.85
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2	610.00	TON	\$14.00	\$8,540.00	\$10.00	\$14.75	\$13.72	\$19.10
40203	HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-3	920.00	TON	\$63.00	\$57,960.00	\$63.00	\$65.00	\$63.00	\$63.70
40311	PULVERIZE & SHAPE	2,950.00	S.Y.	\$0.50	\$1,475.00	\$2.90	\$2.60	\$2.10	\$2.60
60800	INCH	150.00	L.F.	\$0.50	\$75.00	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.25
60801	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH	60.00	L.F.	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.50
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6- INCH	200.00	L.F.	\$0.80	\$160.00	\$0.80	\$0.85	\$0.80	\$0.35
60803	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 8- INCH	120.00	L.F.	\$1.10	\$132.00	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$1.10	\$0.48
60812	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	150.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$3.10	\$3.00	\$4.50
60814	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CROSSWALK, 12-INCH	70.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$280.00	\$4.00	\$4.10	\$4.00	\$6.75
60816	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, CONTINENTAL CROSSWALK, 18-INCH	420.00	L.F.	\$5.50	\$2,310.00	\$5.50	\$5.70	\$5.50	\$8.25
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH	120.00	L.F.	\$6.10	\$732.00	\$6.10	\$6.30	\$6.10	\$9.50
60822	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE SHARROW	2.00	EACH	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$105.00
60823	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, BIKE LANE	1.00	EACH	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$93.00	\$90.00	\$75.00

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

				RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
60830	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, SYMBOL, RIGHT ARROW	1.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$200.00	\$120.00	\$128.50
60834	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, WORD, ONLY	1.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$210.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$160.50

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.						SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
90001	C1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5-INCH	1,645.00	S.F.	\$15.00	\$24,675.00	\$14.50	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$13.15	\$16.00
90002	CONCRETE SIDEWALK TEST POUR	1.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$930.00	\$100.00	\$202.00	\$200.00
90003	BIKE RACK, 3 STALL, SINGLE SIDED	9.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$3,600.00	\$850.00	\$500.00	\$366.81	\$850.00	\$605.00
90004	BIKE RACK, 4 STALL, SINGLE SIDED	2.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$870.00	\$510.00	\$380.06	\$870.00	\$625.00
90005	BIKE RACK, 7 STALL, DOUBLE SIDED	2.00	EACH	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$975.00	\$620.00	\$476.87	\$975.00	\$750.00
90006	CONCRETE TERRACE SUPPORT SYSTEM	853.00	C.F.	\$21.00	\$17,913.00	\$21.10	\$28.25	\$22.88	\$52.50	\$29.00
90007	SOIL MIXTURE BACKFILL FOR TREE PLANTING SITES	77.00	C.Y.	\$55.00	\$4,235.00	\$46.00	\$67.00	\$46.00	\$46.00	\$80.00
90008	1" CLEAR STONE	6.00	TON	\$40.00	\$240.00	\$18.00	\$75.00	\$17.63	\$19.00	\$38.00
90009	UNDISTRIBUTED SHEET MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING	120.00	S.F.	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$5.20	\$8.04	\$8.00	\$12.00
90010	UNDISTRIBUTED ABANDON VAULT	120.00	S.F.	\$7.50	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$16.25	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$40.00
90011	UNDISTRIBUTED VAULT WALL	50.00	S.F.	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$26.00	\$34.80	\$43.85	\$60.00
90012	FENCE SAFETY	600.00	L.F.	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$4.85	\$6.00	\$4.80	\$4.85	\$4.25
90013	GRANITE PAVERS	325.00	S.F.	\$80.00	\$26,000.00	\$80.00	\$85.00	\$80.35	\$100.00	\$90.00
SUBTOTALS					\$302,408.50	\$306,952.30	\$321,496.75	\$319,172.31	\$374,779.45	\$427,345.75
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132										
20217	CLEAR STONE	200.00	TON	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$14.27	\$11.50	\$15.50
20501	ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	16.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$4,800.00	\$350.00	\$290.00	\$168.00	\$355.00	\$325.00

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

				RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
20503	ADJUST INLET	5.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$290.00	\$186.00	\$355.00	\$300.00

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	CAPITOL	JOE DANIELS		
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
21001	EROSION CONTROL PLAN & IMPLEMENTATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,020.00	\$650.00	\$500.00	
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	6.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$400.00	\$260.00	\$330.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	
21012	STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM	2.00	EACH	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$250.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$325.00	
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,520.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,175.48	\$405.00	\$1,800.00	
21015	STREET CONSTRUCTION STONE BERM	2.00	EACH	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$250.00	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	
21056	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - PROVIDE & INSTALL	15.00	EACH	\$140.00	\$2,100.00	\$140.00	\$160.00	\$140.00	\$140.00	\$135.00	
21057	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - MAINTAIN	15.00	EACH	\$45.00	\$675.00	\$65.00	\$78.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$25.00	
21058	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D HYBRID - REMOVE	15.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$25.00	\$26.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$35.00	
90030	ADJUST INLET & REPLACE CASTING	1.00	EACH	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$958.66	\$1,055.00	\$940.00	
90031	RECONSTRUCT SADDLED INLET WITH INTERNAL OFFSET	2.00	EACH	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,220.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,174.87	\$1,815.00	\$1,850.00	
						=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	
SUBTOTALS					\$21,600.00	\$22,160.00	\$21,590.00	\$20,085.88	\$22,845.00	\$21,915.00	

WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132

10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,285.00	\$2,285.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,285.00	\$2,285.00	\$2,500.00
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,410.00	\$10,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$17,890.00	\$2,000.00

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

				RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	PARISI CONSTR. CO., INC.	CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	JOE DANIELS CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	20.00	L.F.	\$131.00	\$2,620.00	\$100.00	\$120.00	\$131.00	\$122.83	\$125.00

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	CAPITOL	JOE DANIELS		
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	54.00	L.F.	\$157.00	\$8,478.00	\$171.00	\$92.00	\$157.00	\$121.88	\$144.00	
70004	FURNISH AND INSTALL 10 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	220.00	L.F.	\$155.00	\$34,100.00	\$128.80	\$110.00	\$155.50	\$148.65	\$138.00	
70005	FURNISH AND INSTALL 12 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	10.00	L.F.	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$100.00	\$140.00	\$175.00	\$349.00	\$300.00	
70405	CUT-IN CONNECTION	2.00	EACH	\$1,510.00	\$3,020.00	\$2,720.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,510.00	\$1,920.00	\$2,000.00	
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	304.00	L.F.	\$0.10	\$30.40	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$0.10	\$13.45	\$1.00	
70413	FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM	16.00	L.F.	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$8.00	\$18.25	\$10.00	\$11.75	\$10.00	
70414	CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN	3.00	EACH	\$1,430.00	\$4,290.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,430.00	\$1,130.00	\$1,450.00	
70415	ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX	5.00	EACH	\$165.00	\$825.00	\$200.00	\$220.00	\$165.00	\$130.00	\$100.00	
70418	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX	4.00	EACH	\$155.00	\$620.00	\$150.00	\$220.00	\$155.00	\$195.00	\$125.00	
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$1,271.00	\$1,271.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,271.00	\$1,090.00	\$1,190.00	
70429	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$1,654.00	\$1,654.00	\$1,850.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,654.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,615.00	
70430	FURNISH AND INSTALL 10 INCH VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$2,267.00	\$2,267.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,267.00	\$2,020.00	\$2,254.00	
SUBTOTALS					\$70,870.40	\$72,802.00	\$63,244.00	\$70,980.40	\$82,902.92	\$63,009.00	
STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132											
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	25.00	T.F.	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$98.00	\$96.17	\$129.00	\$25.00	
60222	FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 80) CONDUIT	200.00	L.F.	\$3.61	\$722.00	\$3.61	\$3.70	\$3.61	\$3.61	\$6.40	

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	CAPITOL	JOE DANIELS		
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
60224	FURNISH & INSTALL 3 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT	600.00	L.F.	\$3.05	\$1,830.00	\$3.05	\$3.20	\$3.05	\$3.05	\$5.90	

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	CAPITOL	JOE DANIELS		
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	
60232	FURNISH & INSTALL 2 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT	850.00	L.F.	\$2.15	\$1,827.50	\$2.15	\$2.20	\$2.15	\$2.15	\$4.30	
60234	FURNISH & INSTALL 1 1/4 INCH PVC (SCHEDULE 40) CONDUIT	50.00	L.F.	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$2.00	\$2.10	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.30	
60241	GOPHER RACEWAY FOR ELECTRICAL CONDUIT OR CABLE-IN-DUCT	20.00	L.F.	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$45.00	\$46.50	\$45.00	\$45.00	\$64.00	
60401	CONSTRUCT LB-1 BASE	5.00	EACH	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$650.00	\$670.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$535.00	
60403	CONSTRUCT LB-3 BASE	5.00	EACH	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$720.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$642.00	
60407	CONSTRUCT LB-8 BASE	1.00	EACH	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$770.00	\$740.00	\$740.00	\$856.00	
60408	CONSTRUCT LB-9 BASE	2.00	EACH	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$650.00	\$670.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$535.00	
60414	BASE FOR MULTISPACE PARKING METER	2.00	EACH	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$780.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$910.00	
60421	REMOVE STREET LIGHT BASE	4.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$410.00	\$348.00	\$345.00	\$160.00	
60423	REMOVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL BASE	1.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$410.00	\$360.00	\$345.00	\$160.00	
60427	REMOVE ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE	3.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$215.00	
60261	ELECTRICAL TRENCH	800.00	L.F.	\$6.00	\$4,800.00	\$6.00	\$6.20	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$3.25	
60702	CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 1	2.00	EACH	\$365.00	\$730.00	\$365.00	\$380.00	\$365.00	\$365.00	\$803.00	
60706	CONSTRUCT ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE TYPE 5	1.00	EACH	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$570.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,338.00	
60708	CONSTRUCT CITY FURNISHED HANDHOLE TYPE 7	1.00	EACH	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$640.00	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$482.00	
						=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====
SUBTOTALS						\$24,819.50	\$24,569.50	\$28,095.00	\$26,975.75	\$27,769.50	\$27,697.00

NORTH FAIRCHILD STREET & WEST MIFFLIN ST.
 ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W1132
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W1132
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810445-00-53W1132
 STREET LIGHTS ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W1132
 CONTRACT NO. 6783
 BID OPENING: JANUARY 18, 2013

						SPEEDWAY	PARISI	CAPITOL	JOE DANIELS		
						RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.	SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	CONSTR. CO., INC.	UNDERGROUND, INC.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.	CONSTR. CO., IND.
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
						=====	=====	=====	=====	=====	=====
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$419,698.40	\$426,483.80	\$434,425.75	\$437,214.34	\$508,296.87	\$539,966.75	